
1 PRIMARY (5TH) 1 YEAR Urdu/Hindi Formal Education 2000.00 800.00

2 JUNIOR (8TH) 1 YEAR Urdu/Hindi 5th Class 2500.00 1000.00

3 SECONDARY (10TH) 2 YEARS
Urdu/Hindi/ 
English

8th Passed 4500.00 1800.00

4 SENIOR SECONDARY (12TH) 2 YEARS
Urdu/Hindi/ 

English

Secondary 

Passed
5500.00 2200.00

1 ADEEB-E-URDU 1 YEAR Urdu 8th Pass 3000.00 1200.00

2 ADEEB-E-AALIM 1 YEAR Urdu
Adeeb-e-Urdu 

Passed
3500.00 1400.00

3 ADEEB-E-FAZIL 2 YEAR Urdu
Adeeb-e-Aalim 

Passed
4000.00 1600.00

4 FAZIL-E-JADEED 2 YEARS Urdu
Adeeb-e-Fazil 

Passed
4000.00 1600.00

1 DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION (D.ED.) 2 YEARS Urdu 10th+2 Passed 3600.00 1440.00

2
DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD 

CARE & EDUCATION (DECCE)
2 YEARS Urdu/English 10th+2 Passed 4500.00 1800.00

3
DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM & 

MASS COMMUNICATION (DJMC)
1 YEAR Urdu/English 10th+2 Passed 4500.00 1800.00

4 DCA 2 YEARS English 10th+2 Passed 4500.00 1800.00

5 DMLT 2 YEARS Hindi/English 10th+2 Passed 10000.00 4000.00

6 CCH/ED 1.5 YEARS Hindi/English
Secondary 

Passed
20000.00 8000.00

7 CERIFICATE IN HOMEOPATHY 6 MONTHS Urdu/Hindi
Secondary 

Passed
6000.00 2400.00

8
CERTIFATE IN EARLY 

CHILDHOOD CARE/NTT
1 YEAR Hindi/English

Secondary 

Passed
9500.00 3800.00

SR. NO. NAME OF COURSE
CENTRE 

FEE 40%

TOTAL 
FEE (PER 

YEAR)

ELIGIBILITYMEDIUMDURATION

PROFESSIONAL & VOCATIONAL COURSES

NIU COURSES ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

Fee effective from session 2019-2020

Note : Examination fees Rs.220/Paper(Theory), Practical Fees Rs.70/Subject

ACADEMIC COURSES

ORIENTAL CLASSICAL (EXAMINATION COURSES)

2023-2024

DIPLOMA IN NURSERY 
TEACHER TRAINING (D.N.T.T.)

CMS/ED (DIPLOMA IN 
COMMUNITY MEDICAL SERVICES 

& ESSENTIALS DRUGS
2 YEARS

10+2 Passed

10+2 Passed

10+2 Pass

10+2 Pass

10+2 Pass

10+2 Pass

10+2 Pass

DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER
APPLICATION (DCA)

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LAB
& TECHNICIAN (DMLT)

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF URDU

5500.00

5500.00

6500.00

6500.00

10500.00

20500.00

1 YEAR



DIPLOMA IN HOMEOPATHY 
DISPENSING (DHD)

2 YEARS Hindi/Urdu 10+2 Pass

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Duplicate Consolidated Marksheet Fee

Final Diploma Certifiate Fee

Document Verification Fee

Change of Address Fee

Change of Specialization Fee

Certif icate/Diploma/Provisional Degree Fee

Consolidated Marksheet Fee

Duplicate Marksheet Fee

Particulars

Main/Reppear Examination Fee 

Back Paper Fee

Continuation Fee

Re-Totaling Fee

Charges

1000/Documents

1500.00

500.00

200.00

300.00

500.00

200.00

200.00

200/Paper

500.00

250/Paper

1500/year

Note : In addition to the course fees the learner will be required to deposit the following fees appropirate time by way of demand draft in 
favour of "National Institute of Urdu" Payable at Saharanpur

(Other Fees - Vocational Courses Only)

CERTIFICATE IN HOMEOPATHY
DISPENSING (CHD)

CERTIFICATE IN NURSERY 
TEACHER TRAINING (CNTT)

CERTIFICATE IN FOOD & 
NUTRITION (CFN)

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN
COMMUNITY HEALTH (CCCH)

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

6 MONTHS

18 MONTHS

Hindi/Urdu

Hindi/English

Urdu/Hindi

ENG/HINDI

10TH Pass

10TH Pass

10TH Pass

10TH Pass

9

10

11

12

OTHER FEES

22000.00

10500.00

10500.00

5500.00

4500.00

7500.00

DIPLOMA IN UNANI MEDICAL 
SCIENCE (DUMS) 2 YEARS Urdu 10+2 Pass

8

7
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