NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF URDU										
REVISED FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24										
SR. NO.	NAME OF COURSE	DURATION	MEDIUM	ELIGIBILITY	FEE (PER YEAR)					
ACADEMIC COURSES										
1	PRIMARY (5TH)	1 YEAR	Urdu/Hindi Formal Education		2000.00					
2	JUNIOR (8TH)	1 YEAR	Urdu/Hindi 5th Class		2500.00					
3	SECONDARY (10TH)	2 YEARS	Urdu/Hindi/ English	8th Passed	4500.00					
4	SENIOR SECONDARY (12TH)	2 YEARS	Urdu/Hindi/ English	Secondary Passed	5500.00					
Note: Examination fees Rs.220/Paper(Theory), Practical Fees Rs.70/Subject										
ORIENTAL CLASSICAL (EXAMINATION COURSES)										
1	ADEEB-E-URDU	1 YEAR	Urdu	8th Pass	3000.00					
2	ADEEB-E-AALIM	1 YEAR	Urdu	Adeeb-e-Urdu Passed	3500.00					
3	ADEEB-E-FAZIL	2 YEAR	Urdu	Adeeb-e-Aalim Passed	4000.00					
4	FAZIL-E-JADEED	2 YEARS	Urdu	Adeeb-e-Fazil Passed	4000.00					
PROFESSIONAL & VOCATIONAL COURSES										
1	DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION (D.ED.)	2 YEARS	Urdu	10+2 Pass	5500.00					
2	DIPLOMA IN NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING (D.N.T.T.)	2 YEARS	Urdu/English	10+2 Pass	5500.00					
3	DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (DJMC)	1 YEAR	Urdu/English	10+2 Pass	6500.00					
4	DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION (DCA)	1 YEAR	English	10+2 Pass	6500.00					
5	DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LAB & TECHNICIAN (DMLT)	2 YEARS	Hindi/English	10+2 Pass	10500.00					
6	CMS/ED (DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY MEDICAL SERVICES & ESSENTIALS DRUGS	2 YEARS	Hindi/English	Secondary Passed	20500.00					

7	DIPLOMA IN UNANI MEDICAL SCIENCE (DUMS)	2 YEARS	Urdu	10+2 Pass	22000.00			
8	DIPLOMA IN HOMEOPATHY DISPENSING (DHD)	2 YEARS	Hindi/Urdu	10+2 Pass	10500.00			
9	CERTIFICATE IN HOMEOPATHY DISPENSING (CHD)	1 YEAR	Hindi/Urdu	10TH Pass	10500.00			
10	CERTIFICATE IN NURSERY TEACHER TRAINING (CNTT)	1 YEAR	Hindi/English	10TH Pass	5500.00			
11	CERTIFICATE IN FOOD & NUTRITION (CFN)	6 MONTHS	Urdu/Hindi	10TH Pass	4500.00			
12	CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMMUNITY HEALTH (CCCH)	18 MONTHS	ENG/HINDI	10TH Pass	7500.00			
OTHER FEES								
Sr. No.		Charges						
1	Main/Reppear Examination Fee	1500/year						
2	Back Paper Fee	250/Paper						
3	Continuation Fee	500.00						
4	Re-Totaling Fee	200/Paper						
5	Change of Address Fee	200.00						
6	Change of Specialization Fee	200.00						
7	Certificate/Diploma/Provisional Degre	500.00						
8	Consolidated Marksheet Fee	300.00						
9	Duplicate Marksheet Fee	200.00						
10	Duplicate Consolidated Marksheet Fe	500.00						
11	Final Diploma Certifiate Fee	1500.00						
12	Document Verification Fee	1000/Documents						

Note: In addition to the course fees the learner will be required to deposit the following fees appropirate time by way of demand draft in favour of "National Institute of Urdu" Payable at Saharanpur